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PROOF OF CLAIM BY OPERATIONAL CREDITORS EXCtsPT WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES

(Llnder Regutation 
' '1,:iz::i:':il:ir:::,:;:kff'-:;:i:,,:J,::!1i,3"''""ncv Resotutio"

ro M a hes l. K,l v',lav 6u,h tn
The Interim Resolution Professional / Resolution Professional

lN a m e of t h e I n s o lv e n cy Res o lutio n Pr tfes s i o na I / Res o luti o n P r ofe s s i o na lf
lAddress as set out in public announcement)

From Sa*,tf la,^,
lName and address of'the operational :reditor)

Subject: Submission of proof of claim.

Madarn/Sir,

lName oJ' the operational creditorf, hereby submits this proof of claim in respect of the

corporate insolvency resolution process in the case of fname of corporate debtorl. Thc details
fbr the same are set ollt below:

5 5 5,6d,6c.r0

lDatel 16 g '201-3

il'Cou

8 -Bookrr Qwoal
f olBs zq z'? btj

n-t " 3go1.sA

I"\RTICULI\RS

NAME OF OPERATIONAL CREDITOR SATASft }A-E
1 IDENTII-IT.'ATION NUMBER OF OPERATION,AL

CREDITOR

(I}, AN INCORPORATED tsODY PROVIDE
IDENTIFICNTION NUMBER AND PROOF OF
INCORPORATION. IF A PARTNERSHIP OR
INDIVIT)UAL PROVIDE IDENTIFICATION
RTCORDS+ OF ALL THE PARTNERS OR THE
INDIVIDUAL)

Ardt*- 6 {03 c 1z 2 gflo t-
0tru - ztrtcPPoz3qN

t20t P \u I a elL
C r..

*lu
bwt

L<'

Po.d^ A. o.J,\ earavlr tn^.
)

Lor,t - t+Odd *8 .S'atrsh -4tzoc eM vu,zt qMo

ADDRESS AND EMAIL ADDRESS
OPIIRATIONAL CREDITOR
C]ORRESPONDENCE

OF
F'OR

TOTAL AIVIOUNT OF CLAIM

(INCLUDING ANY INTERI.]ST AS AT THE
INSOLVENCY COMMENCEMENT DATE)

5. DETAILS OF DOCUMENTS BY REFERENCE TO
WIIICII THE DEBT CAN BE SUBSTANTIATED.

chROhzAAR )1d,o Receipl€os dakd tzlnl
c h A /\A zAA F. r\ a / I d t- I t - b, t q .1-ow pa,ttvreul d,l4r,tr a

"mffi;tr#**t'."l2*#{$iir+2!'
(;. DETAILS OF ANY DISPUTE AS WELL AS THE

RECORD OF PENI)ENCY OR ORDER OF SUIT OR
ARBITRATION PROCEED]NGS t:il 4r':

OOtLb112 dollc-I, E.lt' n
Lttt gsstz clal-J zz ,l- 19

DETAILS OF HOW AND WHIIN DEBT
INCURRED

$l l<14eu dalr,l t6-a'11 h'4aho"tln<+o{' e $avav'rol 
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?" T,'rT rttra 3 "T, i'tfr , "' 
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Ltil1 aor,"t

lt, col7{frB 0oq613z'dtu) /s.tIt1
t2- hf'1 qrn obtsstL datul 27-u-t7

t 6-6 'ut1

*PAN number, passport, AADHAAR Card or the identity card issued by the Election

Cornmission of India

WN - &*cPDo231 rl'
AaAl"a.,- !^d * 6+,cz e1 3z zaoz

DECLARATION

l,lName of'claimantl, curently residing atlinsert addressf, hereby dcclare aud state as

follows

{

I

.,J

lName of corporate debtorf, the corporate debtor was, at the insolvency commencement

date. being the..............day of..... .....20....., actttally irrdebted to me in the surn

of Rs. linsert amowi of ctaiin). 51, O O ,O(\O | -
I

In respect of my claim of the said surn or any part thereof,I have relied on the documents

specified below: lPlease list the documents relied ot, as evidettce o.f c'laint)-@z

3. Tlie sai{ documents are true, valid and genuine to the best of my knowledge, information

andbelief andnomaterialfactshavebeen *"WtltyjrWr tzottog2-o zq drzz'12-201{

q 
^: :jnn* f;:-"; :; I {#P &!u i r,,2, 1, s- 

/

2' ('a\

T' o*,ftM;f,!",' U,*trrt[fn? E"*iLi r,,t' ,q,'Vd1i,.;*i;,1:,Pt'5za dt 2t'o''t1 *L. 4.v&nd1 yoltte glaAu^n teltrt^ e)r ^2a.a lg Actnoolet!61 fuceip f a[ twplal

6',,ilaq!. il}, trhf$*i:26, h;fb: \Wtiitr n 7 20 n' .t^ h ?s.o 2'zo|

DETAILS OF ,\NY MUTUAL CREDIT, MUTUAL
DEtsTS. OR OTHER MUTUAL DEALINGS
BETWEEN THE CORPORATE DEBTOR AND THE
CREDITOR WHICH MAY BE SET-OFF AGAINST
IIIE CLAIM

8.

Wd gqvir'
aA+ol o loc:oct 656 \

'y 9uh tlL10.

9

il

o. any security held, the value of
securify and its date, or

B. any retention of title at'rangement in
respect of goods or properties to
which the claim refers

DIITAILS OF THE BANK ACCOUNT TO WHICH
THE AMOUNT OF THE CLAIM OIT ANY PART
TIIEREOF CAN BE TRANSFERRED PURSUANT
TO A RESOLUTION PLAN
LIST OF DOCUMENTS ATTACHIID TO THIS
PROOF OF CLAIM IN ORDER TO F,(OVE THE
EXISTENCE AND NON-PAYMENT OF CLAIM
DUE TO THE OPERATIONAL CREDITOR

DETAILS OF

Sigr-raturc of operational creditor or

[Please enclose lhe authorit.v if this
person authorised to act on his behalf
is being submitted on behalf o.l-an operalional o'editor)

arne in BLOCK LETTERS S ATISU -DA s

Position with or in relation to creditor Bd Y tA
?bva,vt5"iltaeJ cwZOddressA fo Silefson igning

o-,1b C]oau +kre ul N4 vBwL



4. In respect of the said sum or any part thereof, neither I nor auy person, by rny order, to

my knowledge or belief, for my use, had or received any manner of satisfaction or
security whatsoever, save and except the following:
lPlease state details of any mutual credit, nuiual debts, or other nttiual
the corporate debtor and tlte creditor which may be set-off L

Date: le--A\ 2023
Place: MU rvrhaJ

claimant)

VERIFICATION

l, [NameJ the claimant hereinabove, dc hereby verify that the contents of this of claim
are true and con'ect to my knowledge and belief and no material fact has concealecl

therefi'om.

Verified at .. . on this .[6.. day of l4Upl..,2o?..L
of the claimant)

[Note: In the rase of compatv or limited liabilin, the dec:larotion qud

veri/ication shall be mode br the director'/manager/secretatr and in the case o.f'otlter enttties,
an officcr authorised.fbr the pLtrpose by the entiQ).

@



+l\'

FORM.lA

{
@

N.C.R.B.

I.I.F..I

s,hrafl cfrtqr Hfr-..+-qr i6Errr q ru srqt ( Under Section 154 Cr. P.C.)

1 H HE{W- 3$f m *"M:*' L. 8"* asrerc+Eq\s\ rl\ : e
2 

3 ffil] m.ro:& ,-.rH:,::':: s-xo- igv
(iii) {.R 3lfuftcq ? T-xir'T Other4c{s and Sectjons .. .. \. ..

3 (a) srq-nndf u-e?rl : ** {\, a'€-ftry>l ) (* tr \)he}gg tysr-Q:mUm,
occurrence of offence : Day Date from Time Date to Time

rrkd qcs

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT
0086512

Sl gu. fr&to):r)>e*-
3 x '.68-5f;€€uN

i*-el 3rs$ (c-6-i) Firq 1M / 3Tyff q"r 6-iT) (Tick appticable porgon).

(i)00.00 d oe.oo (2)03.00 t oo.oo (3)06.00 t og.oo (4) 09.00 t rz.oo
(6)1s.00 i re.oo (z) 18.00 d zr.oo (8) 21.00 i za.oo (e) 06.00 t ra.oo

(b) qi ar. arrnffift-orenfi * )U\O U\ f e, A-6..... ....ffi
lnformation received at P. S. Date - Time

(s) 12.00 d rs.oo

(5) 18.00 i oo.oo

Ti men
(nSl\rTR\)

(c) X6r srqd sr+fl €&ilqrrq €rTr vtu-ftfl qrs m
General Diary Reference : Entry No.

4. qrffiqr utrrv Type of tnformation XmU

(b)

(e) qrqqi arqi6-.

Passport No.

(s) qd Religion....

(h) c-nr

Address :

rqqri qrq...

Road

efrq-fl.,..,....
Taluka

ft-cqrfl fuqr6

Date of lssue
ql(l Caste

........ qt /;ffs n

Nearest identifiable

Nation

fre-rn B-flq
Place of lssue

.h...., qicikT Sub-Caste.....

otc z Ei. c

Date

..., M / a\fi Written / oral

wI;i.

5 5<r e-smn tuor"r (a) qffin ar-qr.rnp orcx s R* E frl fr Efn+Wg*
Place of occurrence : (a) Direction and distance from p. S. chouki /Beat/o.p. Nam

1nr us-ern lM rrq#-N=-
Address of occurrenc" N:m\\Uq \\ x-_eH,ryy ;1ffirrmrffiffi$.hm1l'

q F. .....
e and No

qqs-i eilars E-€ z

Nearest identifiable

(c) qffis dlrrn Effiq ci-*ridlrs er q\.€.i crq' , dl-g6.r
ln case, oubide the limit of this Police Station Tatuka

6. d.fit:T{il{ f e-qv tqrqri TtI s qrn Complainant/lnformant: permanentAddress.

(a) fltl ..,.

Name

(c) q;q orft<s q -sq....

Date of Birth and Age

(d)

:{fr;Efts\ -e\-d{ (') 
SSl,ff,H,"U*Ie a\qa

ffis ;frffi"; "-rff

63N

iffi$Srnffi\q').T"Tt
, fu-€........ ...,Trq..............
Dist. State

nD
nelrfij

(L1g)e9be.

Dist

(0

frE
,.T-d I wd'=r

Occupation

sLd c
Ward -ttOusdftlame No.

3Xs) r-ra-arfuffiNts\
Phone/Mo. No. \ PAN

r5(.,S"?- \f{STH
N

r{illagF-\ \_t po

ftisNffi
st ,.-J

.,I
Present Address

7. qFS crq-fi,"qr err0-ftn *sri" 6-rrE ail-srer I Fiviffi suiq q rq
aq-@T RTe-fr{ t-o-q ilqrfuo' q ri. erffit qlqt Er{i;ril rnM I
Details Name and /.rddress of knov;n sed (Attach separate sheet, if necessary.) (lf suspect

qAITT

Accu

FIR to Case

fi,ire-q"r qid t-a Tr

r:arlicular of physical

:"'ffi
form 1-B

ll S:h: U

(
o.\ II\

y.P.P.-800 Reg.-(25x6=1S0 Lvs.)-2-201 B_pA3_(K) 829

s
%,\ x

UL,

I
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I crirn-ffr+ / fttqtdti irm'R trvrqr6'R-trr ftFiqIff olv"\ "'

Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / lnformant
\.

g. +fi-s.,r+'dqr/3iiltd qldq+qT dqsftd (3ITsYq-6'e-JflTt 15* w1d vt-sr+r1

particulars of properties stolen and involved (Attach necess€tly Proforma) write down details on blank back page.

\

10. (a) *ffs i-isr u 3r-fltn qT-dq-i{ vg;q q.u

Total Value of properties stolen / involved

(b) d{lfr Flaltffi flerrrf,i (Recovered Properties)

11. orfi{qrd Tq/ srlBld T5rl 3Tr.riqrs trrl-tn ihrqrqt " '

Unnatural /Accidental Death Case l'r, if any

IZ, qkiqT rae-fffr elrg{sla Ffu-rTct (3naq. :trctc{rr{:t r<cie a-nr< v}-srtll {+frr-"-R rffirffi"1 o:- sp1lsq f}41i

First lnformation brief contents (Attach separate sheet, if required) : Detail write down back blank page.

5
NT

gt{'?7,6\5 fd" '.R;

io fg\.\ e lo
nro i5t\ =F\'C

13. ar#Sfiffi- r. q{lm fr;qffl-q-si -ofaq q. 2 {fid IET crrga 6-si ilrsrw t-oar, eqrrs mr-s-qr} srTiyi H

\oq rr
ffie^.-d\

rsl 6qrR{-6'oFrd-{rqd**,s;h.rTs q gfl

0\' 6\ t -t\A
2. iltrg qrfiI{uqrd 31rfiI 6-r{UI

3. gs-sT qld-tt 6lu-fl.F-g E-.1 o-soqra srt.n. dffitr rtyH" " "' fu-€r rruq"""""'

Actjon taken : Since the above information rareab Commbsion of offence (s) u/s as menboned at ltem No. 2 :

('1 ) Registered the case and took up the lnvestigation or Directed (Name of l.O.).. . .. . . Rank............... No.

to take up the lnvestigation or

(2) Refused lnvestigation due to. ... . . . . (3) Transferred to P S

District........... on point of jurisdiction.

E-mmfli / fu-qifii fuqt( sr{q r{TRdl. ltrqt( e-n-fi fuffi oT+rgrn ql-fl / qTTr / t*-,i ErlE{ =ilEPqrft oTq-trd ed qTq

id q elfl g6 q-d r+m ft'nXe r)"qo endl.

F.l.R. read over to the Complainant/lnformant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant /

lnformant, free of cost.

(R.O.A.C.) *\ r-\
o o\r 5 s Tr\-q31

14 x\r\ .

Signature and Thumb impr6ision

of the Complainant / lnfornrant.

,15. 1 ;q'rqrmqrfi Trl<{ ficqrri},.n{Ier
1 Date and time of sribrnitted to the Court

ro 2. 1Mct, : rit.j,tcr:utl'lero(rjquro),
i

Copy to 2. Complainant, 3 Supdt. of Police (Computer),

l

iAttachment to item 7 of First lnformation Report

uffis 6ri *no] trfr.
Signature of Offrcel rn-charge, Police Station

{+gui.ir.r f{ar

tfffIfg Rank

.Pnft15 r,r

r>

Postrng

qfic iF

dt. s,
CodeNo ofl O

4. iNTRfzI, 3iq..l,il.I. 5 {EiilI-f,.

4. lnv Officer, 5. Office Copy,

@I
l

T

o -.\

svTq-UIqn
, (s\. '



e=a-'
. FORM.lA N C ts.B,

LLr.-l
qfrffi iffit

FIRSTI INFORMATION REPORT

sffi qFm-fl {itriarr 6Err equ orqi ( under section 154 cr. P.c.)

0046932

A&a o"r-ffi ***Poll9.q 2.olh,*t8 Itt/ t3
State

2. (r) olitftqq Act . . ffi{, A.
(iD 3rfuli-qq Act .. .. . .

3. (a) eru-rrarar qs;II : ** fr,
Occurrence of offence : Day

Poliee Station

o-ai Sections....

Time

FIR No Year

zn-ed ssetr6.t ff Of., G 4F ,

1

I

4.

q

(iii) foc aTBFruq q srct otherActs and Sections.

Ewlwlts
Date from

sfr,rr+tofl4' *N4rg6

Date

Time

a+qT ors?fi 1e-6rq)'1qlrq ffi / 3Tyft q"I 6-fl) (Tick applicable portion).

(1)00.00 i oa.oo (2)03.00 t oo.oo (3) 06.00 i os.oo (4)

(6) 15.00 d re.oo (7) 1s oo d zr.oo !g\!t.oo i za.oo (e)

(b) d. ar m mffi Frarerfi trrfira TA , ..1+./O€ ll9

(c) qq or{ts q e-q .. t\'\
Date of Birrh and Ase €9 d:

___ , R@rqT k-{ifr
Date of lssue

tsr-.e-r

Dist.

VkI Caste...............- .....,

{TGq

State

(s) 12.00 t rs.OO

(5) 18.0C i Os OO

"932l4ttt63
Phone No

(0 qqmq

Occupation

dress

Date to

09.00 d 12.00

oo oo d ta.oo
:*clco..............

lnformation received at P. S Date Time

(c) x€r <re-a srd-qr r*rr srq{iel-r,< , . Q.Z I lg -*. f Al I q\d- !2 '3-o 4t'
General Diary Reference Entry No. Date r\ Time _ A

qTRd-qj q?Frt Type of tnfornration ffiffi'-.:. .. . . , crd I arsiwritten I or"l ...@gfu GT.F-<YD
g,er u-eawt Borq (a) qffir oruqrqrqc elos q Rcr........-.. , uft.fr / &e. /xt&a lr-o.a m.

rml-{il{ / crqs (orI{ri ;irg s qf,l Complainant/lnformant : Permanent Addresso.

(e) v;Eqa s-r,
Passport No

101 rr{m,=;
Nationallity

f.rilri E-6l.r .-
Place of lssue
q;iwiid Sub-Caste.(s) qd Religion

tn'ffi,"=Jz ol I
h

rrer-i qn

Road

drg6l
Taluka

age Post

(l
7. qTBfi sqAiu orTnfin rl{ut <tq s q-f,r (oTrsr{6 or{renfl E-d-, 6Frq cil-grql.) (iryilirffA snf{ q. q. ffitar thi'd t-g sl

ilr@T ftr-s-{ tF.T f,qit{en 3iqf,ET{rarT qqq q{rtiTl q g. 3TFrq\ffir srccl qtrs-ddt qM.)
Details Name and Address of known Accused (Attach separate sheet, if necessary.) (lf suspect particular of physical

feature write on form 1-B of attach FIR 1-B to Case Diary.)

c i=
I

6=150 Lvs.)-2-201Y ryq( ffit+r,#a-@r{/4rrt-'
€/qb,

I

Place of Occurrence : (a) Direction and distance from P. S. Chouki lBeall O P Name and

(b) 1_fl Ers-cqrd ffi .Trs

Address of Occurrence any

q-q-o.i 3n-d-q fr-€ / fuflrT
Nearest identifiable place Taluka

'ka

W"f

Village Post

(c) c)ffis Bdrn Eckt
ln case, outside the limit of this Police Station

Dist. - State

"q*Fe."*TU{,trDist--z State
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qqcr Roim - lclegltoeq

sft. ufter Erfi aq-q1 E{ qqem-ffid* u.E. e?oe,
sYujer$e, rBqr syaiqi'eflu -?, a*fl? qrgr ig, a**ro fttrft,a-crca,
ilgr Bur$-cc at.o. qc? e( s e eqq

fr M srq{ at a-€( q@rat uE ?oeo qq5 
EgqTsEu6d1' qrflr Egqrd ffi, 46x -d qi*.ilfk*i aq-gl qd, t.rfi Er&gfr rrq-?c Ed, uneft wrq,ET-e TrBrft qq_a1 qd srfi tr6_fi_d Egqrd?rai. fr wa, qrgfl syaeftff qr urarfi d,*a fuftsr €$ iHe eapfq

ai6-fr 6ra 6J*, r{eqr fr *ql|Eqtr gr&drj snB. arEft q-d arfr nf}ror
& zira ffi srifu-s q-die aO gees€ qr *q*r Ei6fl 6-{a, Mrga
Ha-q1-q1 srqqrat arE{r E arS Eg*,sczfu6 Erd-dj.fr q arf,T q6fl-a F"qF or? qrflR srteialqr$d H. fr. qmi_
sriftil o. Q q B, e d-r ffid, t*u o1.sri.q.d.?i., R. ;. ?u, Qrcfrq_urr,
q'RqrE qRzra 

€q-$ i.rE k*tqr ??/e?/?oqc trdft Alturas Model
G4, 4WD, BAT Colour_ Regal Blue & 96 *61dft Afi
"qtriEe{ti aft Fqiad go,ooo/- gator srai:ie *rt. Hdft afi.e,.td? 6-r? qrgR q1 3fifus H*la aErr arfli $+d $rqdtq? uo *as{rdr, rurdld Htfr ardl d,mq swnie ig,?o,qgq/- E. e{?qRT
HtDI.r& a m-f6g tg i 9o ftqs6 qr*r E? {€E ailerz 6T-{ft }rm,trHt kaqrc srwcqrt Htff Hc,r Biffi. eTadff +ft uior Rqto rcedqi{t ?o9q trd rEqr}T Eq-a Qu,?o,q9q/- Eqqiar syesryg{ d,*arEilter ffi enr *sR srt'ei. qr. fr. qiq-fi-qi sftntr heft sron (*m Bslkfl. sratar dt gdtd go ft(ffr'td? 6-R qrflr srid. qr. ft,. qtqr Et{€E srifu-trasa qnor? argr undtq1 B66rq-a ft-qrgon ffi. wqruifi flrsqi eR a-{e gatq *a-flT arerr 6rrfi trffi ffi uora._
spt.rt aft w+t utrdlqr trh-O$ena 6-r? Erfllr srid. qr. h. er,qfiett
ErrET{ kqizqr dro1qsq mttmqa {dT fHqr el atd ?o93 ir6ft
m-afruqTa snd dt, i a-m arflr o.Tdlf, trHi afrfl, ildE undiEhdi &'qizr tiete dtol-dTa arflr trqq zmfrat ??.q -o-d eiliqTq tdim. w( FrmT Hr$qr fi-El-ft BMj' hardt q.r& crrrR BEtmoq pfla ?oeq troft HmT 6rz qrflR sfid. qr. h. ***q. m_ofrqra

I

(

l



stT-& dt, Hifi ar$ ddn gdor ffi srqn fr arar lee ?oeq
trfr qda aJers orc Bffi t&d il&E BfeEoff ftdETHra {EuE-dT 6.
oe,og,qqq/- E. afi-d. qr( .qtdt ar$ gffi +ffi orr cqqqaTrq
ffi r+q;a{ o9,og, qqq/ - A ffi ar&.

Fqrstdr kqtq, ee g{ ?o9q tnft Hift ac{r Ft LrqrEr 6am
qi, gatd ?u drcirqr sna fr acir ai-Fii dert 6rt-ar Bffift fratm
66q-&a. q-{( srcr-qrq qda atfi aE'i ar-S gE6 dadft EFT{ 3{?rqT

mden-qa naaa t-EEF-n trB,Gs,qeq/- E. BrMa q-gd *ffi qTtr

erdE sft. fu?q k€ q ffi fteft s{q{r qtfi ari{r kaim ?o/oo/eq
audEr s{qqq o1. d'm k. ercfrrqz Qnsr ur}tuna qREa d'dEr {r6H
EqA trco?ocol- qr A-6 ffid kdr den, w(d tm qi=au Erdr sG

?r& Rotm ??/e?llc a ftoto ttloqleq ai <r@ror ..6r?

qIsR" 3frfoq 6. tr E'g, 9 cTr al6r, t+rq ol.sri'q.B).?r'1., ft.6i. ?g,
enrtraun, uilturru qflaa BE€ qr sT.k. qiqfra srqtEd-{ 8fi. Eotq
itr€r q sffi Efudr fu-d6i 3d ftdt 3;u1g ?Tifi utotqad eb-a-f, aal
Alturas Model G4,4WD, 8AT Colour- Regal Blue & mrz

ftdi 6?uqmr {6lqr 6-50r rE.b-dr EqA QB,oG,q9q/- d} E-{rqTm adt
3il8, €%a frrgft diEqrmerTd Errqeeftr a-ou s{re.
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CANIAZAANNI'IA

The atl brand ncr c.r shop
wryw. carbazaarlndla-som

R. No. 508 (

RECEIVED with thanks from

the sum of Rupees

by' Cheque / B:f. l,le. 56q g 6q

GAB BAZA/IR AUTOI|OBILEg PVT. LTD
0ffice no. 3&4, Firsr Ftoor, Vaibhav CHS Lrd, Btdg No, 24,

Shastri Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai - 400104

Website : www. carbazaarinrJia.com

t9 &o lF

Dated 2zq(\ggEfDDfi d0e

RECEIPT

is qs

oat

Drawn on 0 (reflTnu Itfi 0r CO
../

Against Booki ng/Full/Part Fayment of vehicle i f<r"-.t

Hypothecation with -!

tt - looD-A

tO-

Colour

Registrarion unN

Rs. Soooof --
Sub.lect to realization of Cheque

t

Date , e2



CAN BAZAAN INDIA
The all brand nou car rhop
www- carbaaarindla.com RECEIPT

CAR BAZAAR AUTOTOBILES PVT. LTD
ffice no. 384, Fint Floor, Vaibhav CHS Ltd. Bldg ltlo. 24,

Shastri Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai - 400104

Website : www.carbuaarindia.com

Date : eE Po tq

+

Dated 2S-Ot- 11

(

R. No. 534
RECEIVED with thanks from

the sum of Rupees

e / D. D. No. q 7b593by Chegu

Drawn on

Against Booking/F ,fftp"rtPayment of vehicle

ls nts Fw+ &uunil Mu mLa"t .

- f,)//u--, Modet G +..lcoo-Q
Colour 61,^e Hypothecation with __

Registration /0aili
Rs. 3+a+6 t q /-
Sublect to realization of Cheque

t

@

l'{r. S+r'[, D*

I

I

I
,



M Gmail

Fwd: Balance Payment for Mahirrdra Altura G-4 4wD - AT,Regal Blue

Satish Das <satish.d23OS@sAait.com>
lo: Shruti Das <shruti.d.das@gmail.com>

Forwarded message
[:rom: <kathleen@carbazaarindia.com>
l)ate: Mon, 28 Jan 2019,12:32
subject: Balance Payment for Mahindra Altura G-4 4wD - AT,Regal Blue-lo: 

< satish.d230S@gmail.com >

Respected Sir,

Kindly go through the price break up for above mentioned vehicle,

trx Showroom:- 2995000

Registration:- 451800

lnsurance:- 67619

TCS :- 29950

Handiing Charges :- 7080

Fastag :- 600

Road Safety Tax :- 8485

Onroad Prlce :- 3560534

Discount:- 82915

Final On Road: U776lg

Minus Booking Amount :- 50000 '

Total Balance To Be Paid:- 3427619

Shruti Das <shruti.d.das@gmait.cc

Tue,11 Jun, 12:30

Delivery will be done within 7 to 10 working days once the entire payment is made.

I
l

t

I



D gzuX1entg-1eg uired for registration are:

i r Pan Card Copy of the end user

2. Aadhar Card Orginal of the end user

copy33 3 Passport copy or Voter

4 4. 2 Passport Size Photo

i1

5. Form 20 with Signature of the end user

Regards,

Delivery Team '. Carbazaar Automobiles hd Ltd,

, Office r 3 & *, First Floor, Vaibhav CHS, Bldg #24,

Shastri Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104.

We bsite : www. carbazaarindia.com

{

@



M Gmail

Fwd: Re: Mahindra Alturas O-+ -aWD-AT
2 messages \

satish.d23O5 <satish.d2305@gfnail.com>
To: <shruti.d.das@gmail.com>, <rads-7das@rediffrnail.com>

They have agreed for 12.507" interest.

Shruti Das <shruti.d.das@gmail.com>

I
Wed, 13 Mar, 10:53 PM

Original message
From: kathleen@carbazaarindia.com
Dare: 13/03 12019 18:07 (GMT+05:30)
To: "satish.d2305" <satish.d2305@gmail.com>
J..bject: Re: llahindra Alturas G-4 4WD-AT

This is to confirm that we got an approval and we shall compensate with a rate of interest of 12.5O% per annunt for
number of days delayed towards the full

amount paid by you for the Mahindra Alturas -G+4\A/D-AT.

Regards,

Delivery Team : Carbazaar Automobiles Pvt Ltd

office # 3 & 4, First Floor, Vaibhav CHS, Bldg #24,

Shastri Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104.

Website : www.carbazaanndia.com

---- Original Mebsage --From: satish.ci2305
To : kath lee n@carbazaarind ia. com
Sent: Friday, March 08, 2019 6:05 PM
Subject: Re: Mahindra Alturas G-4 4WD-AT

I have just been informed by Ms Nidhi that the car can land in 10 days time. Another 4 working days for the paper
work.
The interest compensation shoild be @ 12.50% vrhich is what I lost on my fixed deposit. -2. The interest should from 30th January 2019 till one day before the car is handed over to nle.
3. lnterest should be on Rs. 35,77,619
Kindly send a confirmation to this effect
Regards
Satish Das

Se,')t f rom my Samsung Galaxy smartphone

Original message

\

Sent f rom rny Samsung Galaxy smartphone.



/

4:

From: kath leen@carbazaarindia.com

Date: O8/03 1 2019'.t2:32 (GMT+o5:30)
To: satish.d2305@gmail.com
Subject: Mahindra Alturas G.4 -4WD-AT

Respected sir,

This is to confirm that we shall compensate with a rate of interest of 8.50olo per annum for number of days
delayed towards the full

!l
amount paid by you for the Mahindra Atturas -G4-4\ /D-AT.

Regards,

Delivery Team : CarbazaarAutomobiles FM Ltd,

Ofiice # 3 & 4, First Floor, Vaibhav CHS, Bldg #24,

Shastri Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104.

\l/ebsite. www carbazaarindia.com

Satish Das <satish.d2305@gmail.com>
lb: Shruti Das <shruti.d.das@gmail.com>

[()uoted text hidden]

)

Tue, 11 Jun, 12:33 Ptr/

@



Office No. 3&4, First Floor, Vaibhav CHS Ltd. Btdg No. 24,
Shastri ltlagar, Goregaon WesL Murnbai - 400104.CAN BAZAAf,IT{I'IA

Th. dl bnrd nd c.r shop
ffi.drhatrrlnd&r.6rn WeL,site : www.carbazaarindia.com

Date: 9'h April 2019.

To,

Mr. Satish Das,

Sublecu Dellrerv of Mahlndra Alturas. Reral Blue. G4. 4 WD Automatlc.

Respected Sir,

::. 
r", the minutes of the meeting today, kindly go through the mutual discussion agreed upon by

The above mentioned car has a minimum waiting of six weeks. So tentative delivery shall be before
or on 31" of May 2019.(Please note that we shall be ordering a fresh car as the last order shall be
cancelled due to the price hike and scheme change.) Also interest compensation agreed by both of
us is Rs 105995/- which shall be paid to you via cheque or RTGS on the date of delivery. ln addition
to this we will also be bearing the price rise of approximately Rs 87@0/- over and above the
orevailing discount scheme.

Request you to kindly acknowledge the above mentioned so that we could place the fresh order

Regards,

Authorised Signatory.

Carbazaar Automobiles Pvt Ltd.

( @



I

M Gmail Shruti Das <shruti.d.das@gmail.com>

!wd.: 
Delivery of Mahindra Atturas G4 4 WD Automatic, Regat Blue, Mumbai lndividualRegistration. \

1 nressages (

Satish Das <satish.d2305@gmail.com>
' o: Shruti Das <shruti.d.das@gmail.com>

Tue, 11 Jun, 12:29 pM

Forwarded message
fr rr.rm: <kathleen@carbazaarindia.com>
Date: Fri, 7 Jun 2019,14:51
Strbject: Re: Delivery of Mahindra Alturas G4 4 WD Automatic, Regal Blue, Mumbai lndividual RegistrationIo: < sarish.d2305@gmail.com>

Respected Sir,

Krndly accept our apologies for the delay in delivery for the aboye rnentioned car as we have been awaiting thecurrent month's discoi.rnt as per the price promised to you.

\rt/e shall be sending you the final date of delivery within the next 24 hours.

iiegards,
Deirvery Team,
Carbazaar Automobiles pvt Ltd

Satish Das <satish.d2305@gmail.com>
I r: Snruti Das <shruti.d.das@gmail.com>

Ii,rr;,rllri text hidden]

Tue, i1 Jun, 12:32 pM

@
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@PaYee's
2

endorsement irregular.
3 Crossed to two banks.

4 Specially cr"ossed to _*-bank.
5 Not arranged for.
6 Refer to drawer
7 Full cover not received.

8 Exceeds arrangemenL

9 Effects not cleared; please present
again on--

l0 Drawer's signature differs.from the
sp€cimen on record.

I I Drawer's signature required.
12 Drawe-r'ssignature incomplete.

Cheque is post dated / out of date.
Cheque/pay order is mutiliated and
reguire bank's guarantee.

in protective

2l No advice.

22 'Payee's Name Reguired
23 Not drawn on us

24 . Chegue is collectable at par may be
' presented on counter.

25 Cheque contains extnrneous maEer.
26 . Drawer's Signature/authority to

operate on the account not received
at this offce

Closed

thumb lmpression
by a Magistrate

by collecting

requires
under his

re Present at

040

bankers

Opening

Exceeds

PaTable
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._. "- r- ^::I'ril :'1:;::!i3f Allout stamps are cancetted

' '*fin ";''
, AXIS BANK LTD.& S Chembur Branch, Munrbai-400 071,
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(

Bank Name:

Mumbai

Axis Bank

llranch :

To,

Depositor Name :

Dcnositor Account Nc. :

Depositor Addrcss :

Present l)nte :

Branch Codc :

B$tch No, :

Cheque No, :

Chcq ue Amount ;

Return lleason Code :

Reason For Thc Rcturn

Process Urte

Clerring Type

To zzJ07tzo19

Signatcry

PagR 473 ot 987

?207n019

01

Return Memo

Un=rrroUN

SATISH DAS

0040101 00006564

Dear Sir/Madam,
The follor/ing cheque has been return€d by the paying bank for the reason stated b€low.

2010712019 
Return Dste : ZZOlnOlg

063 psvins Bank Deteirs : ABHyuDAyA co-op.BANK LTo,
1,881 Doc Tvpe : B
100355 

Drawee Sort code: 4coo65o64
3'802.080 00 pr*ent sort code: 4ooz11o12
20 

ScanniogTvpe: CDK
PAYMENT STOPPED BY THE DRAVVER

This return memo is generated from lhe information in tho return ,ile received from clearing House as per lhe return processing guidetin€s specjfied in \4/ESTERNClearinO House Ouidelines

@
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Dated I l'l' October. l0l9

'l'o \
'fhe Police Comtnis$ouer's Office
Main Building. I)r. D.N. Road,

Fort, Mut'ubai- 400 001.

Sir,

Srrb: Cheating by Car Bazaar Auton-robiles. . '..regarding'

My name is Satish Das. I write this mail in frustration because of my irrabilitl'to haYc ittl

FIR registerecl despite a lapse of 76 days. Brief details are as under:

L I booked a car with Car Bazaar on22nd Dec 2018 with an initial payment of R-s. 50000i -.

orr 2gth January zolg,l paid the balance amolurt Rs.34.27.61 9 with delivery promised in 7 da1 s

Z. In the intervening period, delivery was promised on various dates, until Slst lvlay'2019 I

realized that Car Bazaar was cheating me.

3, I lodged a cornplaint with Govandi Police station on I 6th June 2019.

4. I u,as a,-lvised by Govandi Police station to wait till 20th July 19 as a cheque',r'as issttctl

as retund for Rs.38.02.080/- being cost of the vehicle as on date. The cheque boutrcecl u'hich \rs
infornied by my Bankers.

5. Accorclingly. I met Mr. Surlj Gaikwad( Sl) of Govandi Police station and infbrnrecl hirn

ol'the santel. ile prclcessed the papers on the sante day addressed to the DCI'} for perlltissiott ttr

register the FIR.

6. It is close to two & half morrths now and the Fll{ is still not registered. On inclrriring uith
Mr. Sura.] Gaikwad he promises that it will be clone sltortly.

7. Can tl're Commissioners'office kindly confirm if it takes so much time to fllc an l'll'1..

Can I have a nteeting with you Sir to have this matter of the F'lR resolved at the earlicst ancl

tl.rcreafter help rne in recovering the nloney that I have lost. My concern is that this unclue delirr

ot-lraving the tjllL clelayed w,ill only help the owners ol'Car Bazar to either liquidate titeit' asscts

or have it tratrsf'errcd to a third party. Will the cleparrtmcnt take the responsibility'ol'ntaking gotrrl

the nroney'on accolrrtt oI'this undue clelal'l +

Arvaiting a lhvorable response

e - 9821611l(>9
Larrd lirre- 022-25 5 50036
Residential adclress; 1201 Aphroclite. Raheja r\cropolis II. Deonar Pada road" Near l eleconr
Iiactory. Chen.rbur. IVIumbai- 400088

S



{fia1qq qlcr6 6. qq99/?o93
uil.idt qldt'ff arq, €{$,ft. ?o/oE /tolq
qld=cr arQ g. o.
(o??) ?qqq?eo?/GA

@

!lIt
1t

i

\:.. (

qft,
fr. ufrer Er-{r

9?ol, sYu)sr$e, {trfl sroldka. ?,
daaB qrsr *s, affin 6qa1 *r, ig. €q$- cc

f.oqq'- 3ilqurTo-{a qlkt aEDR srqiqrqd frmeft .b-{rErran srgsiorri.

a6j<q,
?II qilqrt 3{rsqrfl m-aftuqra aa 61, s{rqur6-*a uilddt trtrfl

ada E6 dEnrr srt grq Hr&-dr sG urer-{ drrrfi-qt srgsiuni suqq.n-B
fioeft .n.tfrwr& il{tq s{rrrcTr Hrdrd? qErq ajq 6{q swn-ir?qEn sG.

.r€t snqq gad fia kdEn tr{r dEFn srqtt ftoett srgsturrd
m-rqiar$-a ora-omrt iatagl q-oura{ qffifl ariu Aq3 fufi wrarfra
qtar sieq. 3falql s{tqqrf,I
srfr waquqrd *$a.

Erdr-t cltDrfi-nsa o-r&e E1rSEI ftqE{ 0a m-dl

($-e drgq'-{ts)
qidtn sqftflE{in

urieidt Adft-tr.rQ,{*$

frsqh. gzq urr€rodrs ail.o. qcqocbgo? 9

?1 
-i ic-. :i ,

i



CAN BAZAAN TNDH

CAR BAZ/IAR AUTOHOBILES PVT. LTD

0ffice no. 384, First Floor, Vaibhav CHS Ltd. Bldg No. 24,

Shastri Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104

Website : www.carbazaarindia.com

The all brand new car shoP
www.carbazaarindia'com RE EIPT @

R. No. 534
(

RECEIVED with thanks from

Date I eE 2on

h D*
the sum of Rupees ^ls It

by Cheg ue/D.D.No. q7b5g3 Dated 29-Ot- 11

Drawn on ls n €wl- &ua,n& Muvrtba'

Against Booking/Full/Part Payment of vehicle i.,lm - f,)/lu-u Moder G- + - 4oo-e

Colour glue Hypothecation with

Registration

Rs 3+e+6 t q /-
Subject to realization of Cheque Auth natory

I



CAN NAZAIUT INDIA
The all brand now car shop
www.carbazaarindia,com

R. No. 508

RECEIVED with thanks from( D "t

RECEIPT

CAR BAZAAR AUTOII|OBILES PVT. LTD

0ffice no. 3&4, First Flocr, Vaibhav CHS Ltd. Bldg No. 24,

Shastri Nagal Goregaon West, Mumbar - 400104

Website : www.carbazaarindia.com

Date , Aa IQ SolF

F ilo...""^ or.tthe sum of Rupees

by Cheque / H. l.le. 56q ssq
Drawn on o8reflTflu Eonr 0r Connetce

Dated 22r*l\EcEffDFff d0 tt

Aga inst Booki ng/Full/Part Payment of vehicle

Colour Hypothecation with

Registration /Y)unh^i
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Office No. 3&4, First Floor, Vaibhav CHS Ltd. Bldg No. 24,

ShastriNagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai- 400104.
CAN BAZAAN TNDIA

The all brand now cer rhop
www. ca rbazarrlnd la.com Website : www.ca rbazaarindia.com

To,

Mr. Satish Das,

Sublect: Deliverv of Mahlndra Alturas. Reeal Blue. G4. 4 WD Automatlc.

Respected Sir,

As per the minutes of the meeting today, kindly go through the mutual discussion agreed upon by

us.

The above rnentioned car has a minimum waiting of six weeks. So tentative delivery shall be before

or on 31't of May 2019.(Please note that we shall be ordering a fresh car as the last order shall be

cancelled due to the price hike and scheme change.) Also interest compensation agreed by both of
us is Rs 105995/- which shall be paid to you via cheque or RTGS on the date of delivery. ln addition

to this we will also be bearing the price rise of approximately Rs 87OOO{- over and above the

prevailing discount scheme.

Request you to kindly acknowledge the above mentioned so that we could place the fresh order.

Regards,

Authorised Signatory.

Carbazaar Automobiles Pvt Ltd

Date. 9'h April 2019.
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SCREENING SHEET
LEAD DATE: LEAD 9OURCE:

ER'S NAME: UMBER:

LTANT:

CAR DETAILS: PROFILE

MAKE: COMPANY'S NAME:

MODEL: CORPORATE DISCOUNT:

MODEL: b EXISTING CAR: YES/ NO

\tOWNED BY:

t NOT SELF RELATION

L MAKE

EMAIL ID:

(

USED CAR DETAILS

MAKE: R:

MODEL: HIP

MODEL: 2 tMFTR YEAR ANO MONTH

RANSMISSION:

tl ts \HAS EVALUATED THE CAR YES/ NO:

WILL SELL PRE OR POST PURCHASE:

DRIVEN: EXPECTS:

PRICE BREAK UP LOAN BREAK UP

EX SHOWROOM TENURE 36 MTHS 48 MTHS 60 MTHS

REGISTRATION LOAN AMT

NSURANCE: EMI:

DEPRECIATION: <- STAMP DUfi:

DOWN PAYMENT:

I
CALCULAT!ON

ON ROAD: tL REGISTRATION

INSURANCE

DAYS l WEEK WEEKS TO AGENT:

WANTS TO BOOK WITHIN

WANTS DELIVERY WITHIN:
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eTr{d {r{frK

aIeJ?uq'rqr qifrifi / En rollme nt No 20 1 7/904 7 2l o4g7,y

To.
rrfrlr ars
Satish Das

o S/O: A. V. Dasan

5 1201, APHRODITE, RAHEJA ACROPOLTS-il
! oEoNAR PADA rcAD
j

Mumbai
T.f.donar Mumbai Mumbai
Maharashlra 400088
9821611169

Rel: 214 I OBL I 332732 , 3328t til P
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Governmsnt cf lridia

Itl(l?t EIe
liJhsn Das

.,r;rr artl-g; DoB : 23/05/195ti

rl{'c /.Male

3:ITEIET 
: ii I s?{i6l Your i.fi,:;',.1:',t No. :

6403 6932 8902
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64"03 q9_32 8so2

'r - flf#TffrI frtuRtltlI $mqil{

@
t



]
f

IcIl{ *s, {IqI /PERMANENT ACCOUNT NUMBER

ffiAACPDO239N
iTq /NAME

SAI'ISH DAS

fuc or qnr /FATHER,S NAME

VIRUPIL DASAN ARICOT

51q frft /DATE oF BIRTH

23-05-1956
EfifIEN /SIGNATURE

0T1116-T fttYFF
OIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

!

35-

1. --. -*=:!3t"!.:-'r'



II


